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IET Journals 

Note: For airmail there is an additional charge per subscription of £65 for Electronics Letters, £40 for IET Control Theory & 
Applications, IET Communications, and IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation, and £20 for all other journals.

The IET publishes a suite of 24 research journals and 2 letters journals spanning the entire spectrum 
of engineering and technology. All our journals are available either in print or online through the  
IET Digital Library at www.ietdl.org. To order call us on +44 (0)1438 767328 or go online.

www.theiet.org/journals

Electronics Letters (EL)

Micro and Nano Letters (MNL) Online Only

IET Biometrics (BMT)

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems (CDS)

IET Communications (COM)

IET Computers & Digital Techniques (CDT)

IET Computer Vision (CVI)

IET Control Theory & Applications (CTA)

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation (EST)

IET Electric Power Applications (EPA)

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution (GTD)

IET Image Processing (IPR)

IET Information Security (IFS)

IET Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS)

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation (MAP)

IET Nanobiotechnology (NBT)

IET Networks (NET)

IET Optoelectronics (OPT)

IET Power Electronics (PEL)

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation (RSN)

IET Renewable Power Generation (RPG)

IET Science, Measurement & Technology (SMT)

IET Signal Processing (SPR)

IET Software (SEN)

IET Systems Biology (SYB)

IET Wireless Sensor Systems (WSS)
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Note: For airmail, there is an additional charge of £18 per subscription. 

Inspec Journals
Inspec, the leading bibliographic database in physics, electrical engineering and electronics, 
computers and control, mechanical and production engineering, and information technology, 
contains over 13 million scientific and technical abstracts, pushing forward the boundaries of your 
research capability. With 4,000 journal titles, numerous books, reports and dissertations, plus, 
over 2,000 conference proceedings which are scanned, abstracted and indexed each year; that’s 
725,000 records annually.

To order call +44 (0)1438 767328 or go online.

Current Papers in Physics

Key Abstracts

Advanced Materials

Antennas & Propagation

Artificial Intelligence

Business Automation

Computer Communications & Storage

Computing in Electronics & Power

Electronic Circuits

Electronic Instrumentation

Factory Automation

High Temperature Superconductor

Human-Computer Interaction

Machine Visions

Measurements in Physics

Microelectronics & Printed Circuits

Microwave Technology

Neural Networks

Optoelectronics

Power Systems & Applications
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Telecommunications

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

£1,915

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£552

£1,149

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

£312

Inspec Print Journals 
Current Papers Issues Non Member Member 

www.theiet.org/inspec



�
CRAIG 
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exclusive interview 
with ‘dr life’

�
THE ONLY 
WAY IS UP
circuits 
will need 
to go 3d

�
CERTIFIED
SENIORITY
are you an accidental 
manager?

�
THE 100-MILE 
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diy approach fuels 
green dream
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will need 
to go 3d

are you an accidental 

28 
Titanic century 
How an iconic 
disaster became a 
key moment in the 
history of engineering 
and communications 

38 
Diversion ahead 
How the ageing 
information 
superhighway is being 
restructured for an 
explosion of traffic

76 
Dark side of the Sun 
Solar power is crucial 
in the renewables push,
but is it causing deadly 
pollution problems for 
developing nations?

Captain Edward Smith looks down as 
passengers embark at Queenstown, 
Ireland. It is the final stop before 
his ship sets off for New York.

This is the last known image 
of the Captain of  TITANIC.

APRIL 14 1912, 2310HR (NYT)
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Authoritative, relevant and insightful, E&T (Engineering & Technology) provides news, features, 
commentary and analysis on every aspect of science, engineering and technology making it the 
most comprehensive publication of its type. The IET’s award-winning flagship magazine is read by 
members, business partners and stakeholders.

The IET also publishes the award-winning Flipside magazine, a magazine for teenagers. 
Educational, weird, wonderful and right up-to-date, Flipside encourages an interest in STEM by 
showing how science and technology underpin the world we live in.

Books
The IET also runs a professional and academic 
book programme spread across a range of specialist 
disciplines with new titles being published frequently 
in print and as eBooks. Subjects covered include 
power and energy; circuits, devices and systems; and 
telecommunications, as well as newer areas such as 
renewable energy. 

IET members are entitled to a 35% discount per single 
copy when ordering direct from the IET.  
To order call +44 (0)1438 767328 or go online.

www.theiet.org/books

Other Publications

IET magazine title

E&T (print)

E&T (iPad)

E&T (online)

Flipside*

Magazines

Non Member

£97.50

 £59.99

£97.50#

£26

Issues

12

12

12

8

Member

FREE

FREE

FREE

£22

#Online subscriptions to E&T magazine are accessible through the IET Digital Library at www.ietdl.org. Price excludes VAT, which is applicable to EU 
online subscriptions only.
*Flipside orders are processed by an affiliate company and not by the IET. For details on how to order visit www.flipside.org.uk or call +44 (0)1438 767328.



Terms & Conditions
How to order

By fax:  +44 (0) 1438 767375
By phone:  +44 (0) 1438 767328
By post:  IET
 Publication Sales Dept
 PO Box 96
 Stevenage
 Herts, SG1 2SD
 UK

Please do not submit your form by email. The IET takes the security of your personal details and 
credit/debit card information very seriously and will not process email transactions.

Payment
All orders should be prepaid. Payment can be made by cheque, bank transfer or credit/debit 
card. US $ prices are valid across the Americas; all other orders will be invoiced in £ sterling. (IET 
Bank details – Barclays Bank Plc, 1 Churchill Place, London E14 5HP. For £ sterling payments, 
Account Number: 50480606, Bank Code Number: 20-65-82. For USD $ payments, Account 
Number: 42221333, Bank Code Number: 20-65-82)

VAT
Subscription prices exclude VAT. VAT is not currently payable on print journals but is charged, 
where applicable, on electronic and online products. All UK and non-registered EU customers are 
subject to UK VAT. VAT is subject to change as directed by HMRC (UK).

Delivery
All prices include accelerated surface mail delivery.

Cancellation policy
Cancellation after service has commenced is subject to a cancellation fee. No cancellations can be 
accepted once a subscription has been in force for four months or more.

Claims/replacements
All claims for non-receipt should be made within 4 months of publication date.

Back issues
Back issues from January 2012 onwards are usually available. Please enquire for availability of 
those published prior to 2012.

IET member and individual rates
IET member special rates are available only on orders placed by members directly with the IET. 
Individual rates are also available from the IET.



IET Digital Library
The IET Digital Library provides online access to current issues plus all available backfile issues 
(from 1994 onwards for most titles) for the following publications:

Electronics Letters
Micro & Nano Letters
IET Research Journals – 24 titles
E&T magazine
IET Conference Publications
IET Seminar Digests

Also available is the IET Digital Library Journals Archive. With over 70,000 articles available, this is 
the complete collection of research journals published by the Institution between 1872 and 1993.

To find out more or for further information about the subscription options available visit the IET 
Digital Library website at www.ietdl.org

Contact details

Enquiries and sample copies:
E: journals@theiet.org 
T: +44 (0) 1438 767328

Orders:
T: +44 (0) 1438 767328

IET Digital Library:
E: ietdl@theiet.org
T: +44 (0) 1438 765552

Inspec:
E: inspec@theiet.org
T: +44 (0) 1438 767297

For more information on the IET Research Journals and Inspec, as well as an electronic copy of this 
price list, go online at:

www.theiet.org/journals



Name:        Job title:

Company/Institution:

Address:

     Postcode:      Country:

Tel:         Fax:

Email*:

IET membership number:

*An email address is required to enable us to process your order. **All subscription rates are inclusive of postage and delivery. Airmail is available for a supplementary charge, please  
contact us for prices. The card holder’s contact details will only be used for the purposes of processing the payment and emailing the payment confirmation.

Order Form

Your details

Payment methods

Ordering information

HOw TO ORDER: PHONE: +44 (0)1438 767328 FAx: +44 (0)1438 767375 POST: IET, PO Box 96, Stevenage, SG1 2SD, UK 
Please do not submit your form by email. The IET takes the security of your personal details and credit/debit card information 
very seriously and will not process email transactions.

Publication name Quantity Price (£)Print   Online   

Sub total

+ Airmail (optional)** 

TotalNote: Purchase of journals and other publications at the member rate are for personal  
use only and should not be used in any institutional or departmental library. 

By cheque made payable to The Institution of Engineering and Technology (please write your name and address on reverse of cheque)

By credit/debit card:
Payment amount _______________________ Currency ___________________________ 

Your name as it appears on the credit/debit card _________________________________________________________________________________

Signature _____________________________________________________ Date ___________________________

Please debit my (tick box as appropriate)

 Visa Visa Debit Visa Electron MasterCard Maestro JCB Solo American Express

Credit card number

Expiry date (MM/YY)  3 or 4 digit security code

For Maestro or Solo cards only:  Start date (MM/YY)               or Issue No.

Card holders billing address (if different from ‘your details’ section)

  Address:     

  Town/City:       County/State:      

  Postal/Zip code:      Country:

  Phone No. of card holder:      Email:
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The Institution of Engineering and Technology is registered as a Charity in England & Wales (no 211014) and Scotland (no SC038698). 
The IET, Michael Faraday House, Six Hills Way, Stevenage, SG1 2AY, UK.

The IET is a world leading professional organisation sharing and advancing knowledge to promote science, 
engineering and technology across the world. The professional home for life for engineers and technicians, 
and a trusted source of essential engineering intelligence.
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E: postmaster@theiet.org
www.theiet.org

New Jersey
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USA
T: +1 (732) 321 5575
F: +1 (732) 321 5702

Beijing
Suite G/10F
China Merchants Tower
No.118 Jianguo Road
Chaoyang District
Beijing China
100022
T: +86 10 6566 4687
F: +86 10 6566 4647
E: china@theiet.org
www.theiet.org.cn

Hong Kong
4412-13 Cosco Tower
183 Queen’s Road Central
Hong Kong
T: +852 2521 2140
F: +852 2778 1711

Bangalore
Unit No. 1103, 11th Floor
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